
1 14/02/2023 10:43 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
6 1 2 3 4 5
7 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
8 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
9 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

10 27 28

February 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

10 1 2 3 4 5
11 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
13 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
14 27 28 29 30 31

March 202313 February 2023 - 
19 February 2023
Monday, 13 February

Wednesday, 15 February

Friday, 17 February

Tuesday, 14 February

Thursday, 16 February

Saturday, 18 February

Sunday, 19 February



2 14/02/2023 10:43 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
6 1 2 3 4 5
7 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
8 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
9 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

10 27 28

February 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

10 1 2 3 4 5
11 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
13 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
14 27 28 29 30 31

March 202320 February 2023 - 
26 February 2023
Monday, 20 February

Wednesday, 22 February

Friday, 24 February

Tuesday, 21 February

Thursday, 23 February

Saturday, 25 February

Sunday, 26 February



3 14/02/2023 10:43 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
6 1 2 3 4 5
7 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
8 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
9 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

10 27 28

February 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

10 1 2 3 4 5
11 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
13 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
14 27 28 29 30 31

March 202327 February 2023 - 
5 March 2023
Monday, 27 February

Wednesday, 1 March
Chinese (A) - Reading (Chen)
Italian (T) - Reading (Mickleburgh)

Friday, 3 March

Tuesday, 28 February

Thursday, 2 March
Sociology (T/A) Questionnaire (Fairfax)

Saturday, 4 March

Sunday, 5 March



4 14/02/2023 10:43 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
10 1 2 3 4 5
11 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
13 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
14 27 28 29 30 31

March 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2
15 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
18 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

April 20236 March 2023 - 
12 March 2023
Monday, 6 March

Essential English (A/EAL) - Investigation (McDevitt)
French (T) - Reading (Kohlman)

Wednesday, 8 March
Maths Apps (T) - Investigation (Ryan 1)
Music (T/A) - In-class Written (Lloyd)
Photography (T/A) - In-class Written (Mcleod)
Visual Art (T/A) - In-class Written (Croft)

Friday, 10 March
Ancient History (T/A) - In-class essay (Passchier)
Essential Maths (A) - Test 1 (Maier)
Legal Studies (T/A) - In-class essay (Borgia 1)
Media (T/A) - In-class Written (Reynolds)
Modern History (T/A) - In-class essay (Powell)
Specialist Maths (T) - Test 1 (Lewthwaite)

Tuesday, 7 March
Dance (T/A) - In-class Written (Fogarty)
Drama (T/A) - In-class Written (Johnson)
Legal Studies (T/A)- In-class essay (Borgia 2)
Maths Apps (T) - Investigation (Ryan 2)
Methods (T) - Test 1 (Maier)
Spec Methods (T) - Test (de Puit)

Thursday, 9 March
Design & Graphics (T/A) - In-class Written (Mcleod)
Psychology (T/A) - Questionnaire (Muldoon)

Saturday, 11 March

Sunday, 12 March



5 14/02/2023 10:43 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
10 1 2 3 4 5
11 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
13 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
14 27 28 29 30 31

March 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2
15 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
18 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

April 202313 March 2023 - 
19 March 2023
Monday, 13 March

Wednesday, 15 March
Maths Apps (T) - Test 1 (Ryan 1)

Friday, 17 March

Tuesday, 14 March
Business Studies (T/A) - In-class essay (McDonnell)
Maths Apps (T) - Test 1 (Ryan 2)
Physics (T) - Research Task (Goss)

Thursday, 16 March
English/Literature (T) Senior Orals  (All classes)

Saturday, 18 March

Sunday, 19 March



6 14/02/2023 10:43 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
10 1 2 3 4 5
11 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
13 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
14 27 28 29 30 31

March 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2
15 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
18 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

April 202320 March 2023 - 
26 March 2023
Monday, 20 March

Religious Studies (T/A) In-class essay (All classes)

Wednesday, 22 March

Friday, 24 March
Chemistry (T) - Research Task (Morris)
Essential Maths (A) Investigation (Maier)

Tuesday, 21 March

Thursday, 23 March

Saturday, 25 March

Sunday, 26 March



7 14/02/2023 10:43 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
10 1 2 3 4 5
11 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
13 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
14 27 28 29 30 31

March 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2
15 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
18 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

April 202327 March 2023 - 
2 April 2023
Monday, 27 March

Wednesday, 29 March
Exercise Sci – (T/A) - Test  (Males)

Friday, 31 March
Biology (T/A) - Test (Wilkinson)
Earth Science (T/A) - Test (Aboud)
Human Biology (T/A) - Test (Aboud/Stanhope)
Specialist Maths (T) - Test 2 (Lewthwaite)

Tuesday, 28 March
Biology (T/A) - Test (Dhillon)
Physics (T) - Test (Goss)

Thursday, 30 March
Chemistry (T) - Test (Morris)
Italian (T) Inquiry (Mickleburgh)

Saturday, 1 April

Sunday, 2 April



8 14/02/2023 10:43 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2
15 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
18 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

April 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
20 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
23 29 30 31

May 20233 April 2023 - 
9 April 2023
Monday, 3 April

Wednesday, 5 April
Chinese (A) - Inquiry (Chen)

Friday, 7 April

Tuesday, 4 April
Dance (T/A/M) - Performance 1 (Fogarty)
French (T) - Inquiry Task (Kohlman)
Hospitality (A) - Task 1 (Pitts)
Methods (T) - Test 2 (Maier)
Spec Methods (T) - Test (de Puit)

Thursday, 6 April

Saturday, 8 April

Sunday, 9 April



9 14/02/2023 10:43 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2
15 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
18 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

April 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
20 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
23 29 30 31

May 202310 April 2023 - 
16 April 2023
Monday, 10 April

Wednesday, 12 April

Friday, 14 April

Tuesday, 11 April

Thursday, 13 April

Saturday, 15 April

Sunday, 16 April



10 14/02/2023 10:43 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2
15 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
18 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

April 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
20 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
23 29 30 31

May 202317 April 2023 - 
23 April 2023
Monday, 17 April

Wednesday, 19 April

Friday, 21 April

Tuesday, 18 April

Thursday, 20 April

Saturday, 22 April

Sunday, 23 April



11 14/02/2023 10:43 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2
15 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
18 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

April 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
20 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
23 29 30 31

May 202324 April 2023 - 
30 April 2023
Monday, 24 April

Wednesday, 26 April

Friday, 28 April
Earth and Environmental Science (T/A) - Experimental 
Investigation (Aboud)
Human Biology (T/A) - Experimental Investigation 
(Aboud/Stanhope)
Media (T/A) - Production Portfolio (Reynolds)

Tuesday, 25 April

Thursday, 27 April
Exercise Sci (T/A) - Lab investigation (Males)
Visual Arts (T/A) - Task 2 (Croft)

Saturday, 29 April

Sunday, 30 April



12 14/02/2023 10:43 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
20 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
23 29 30 31

May 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4
24 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
25 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
26 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
27 26 27 28 29 30

June 20231 May 2023 - 
7 May 2023
Monday, 1 May

English/Literature (T) Creating (All classes)
Essential English (A/EALD) Creating (McDevitt)

Wednesday, 3 May
Maths Apps (T) - Test 2 (Ryan 1)
Modern History (T/A) - Report (Powell)

Friday, 5 May
Ancient History (T/A) - Report (Passchier)
Drama (T/A) - Portfolio (Johnson)
Legal Studies (T/A) - Report (Borgia)

Tuesday, 2 May
Biology (T/A) - Experimental Investigation (Dhillon/Wilkinson)
Business Studies (T/A) - Report (McDonnell)
Maths Apps (T) Test 2 (Ryan 2)

Thursday, 4 May
Design & Graphics (T/A) - Task 2 (Mcleod)
Music (T/A) - Composition (Lloyd)
Photography (T/A) - Task 2 (Mcleod)
Sociology (T/A) Media/Film study (Fairfax)

Saturday, 6 May

Sunday, 7 May



13 14/02/2023 10:43 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
20 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
23 29 30 31

May 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4
24 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
25 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
26 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
27 26 27 28 29 30

June 20238 May 2023 - 
14 May 2023
Monday, 8 May

Wednesday, 10 May

Friday, 12 May
Essential Maths (A) - Test (Maier)
Religious Studies (T/A) Creative (All classes)
Specialist Maths (T) - Validation (Lewthwaite)

Tuesday, 9 May
Methods (T) - Investigation (Maier)
Spec Methods (T) - Investigation (de Puit)

Thursday, 11 May
Psychology (T/A) - Media/Film study (Muldoon)

Saturday, 13 May

Sunday, 14 May



14 14/02/2023 10:43 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
20 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
23 29 30 31

May 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4
24 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
25 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
26 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
27 26 27 28 29 30

June 202315 May 2023 - 
21 May 2023
Monday, 15 May

Wednesday, 17 May

Friday, 19 May

Tuesday, 16 May

Thursday, 18 May

Saturday, 20 May

Sunday, 21 May



15 14/02/2023 10:43 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
20 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
23 29 30 31

May 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4
24 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
25 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
26 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
27 26 27 28 29 30

June 202322 May 2023 - 
28 May 2023
Monday, 22 May

Wednesday, 24 May
Chinese (A) - Speaking (Chen)

Friday, 26 May
French (T) - Speaking (Kohlman)
Media (T/A) - Film Production (Reynolds)

Tuesday, 23 May

Thursday, 25 May
Italian (T) - Speaking (Mickleburgh)

Saturday, 27 May

Sunday, 28 May



16 14/02/2023 10:43 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
19 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
20 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
23 29 30 31

May 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

23 1 2 3 4
24 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
25 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
26 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
27 26 27 28 29 30

June 202329 May 2023 - 
4 June 2023
Monday, 29 May

Wednesday, 31 May
Drama (T/A) - Act Up Performance (Johnson)
Hospitality (A) - Task 2 (Pitts)
Music (T/A) - Performance (Lloyd)
Physics (T) - Experimental Investigation (Goss)
Visual Arts (T/A) - Task 3 (Croft)

Friday, 2 June
Drama (T/A) - Performance Reflection (Johnson)

Tuesday, 30 May
Dance (T/A) - Composition (Fogarty)

Thursday, 1 June
Chemistry (T) - Experimental Investigation (Morris)
Design & Graphics (T/A) - Task 3 (Mcleod)
Photography (T/A) - Task 3 (Mcleod)

Saturday, 3 June

Sunday, 4 June



17 14/02/2023 10:43 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
23 1 2 3 4
24 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
25 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
26 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
27 26 27 28 29 30

June 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2
28 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
29 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
30 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
32 31

July 20235 June 2023 - 
11 June 2023
Monday, 5 June

Wednesday, 7 June
Hospitality (A) - Task 3 (Pitts)

Friday, 9 June

Tuesday, 6 June
Essential English (A/EALD) - In-class responding task (McDevitt)

Thursday, 8 June

Saturday, 10 June

Sunday, 11 June



18 14/02/2023 10:43 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
23 1 2 3 4
24 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
25 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
26 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
27 26 27 28 29 30

June 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2
28 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
29 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
30 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
32 31

July 202312 June 2023 - 
18 June 2023
Monday, 12 June

Wednesday, 14 June

Friday, 16 June

Tuesday, 13 June

Thursday, 15 June

Saturday, 17 June

Sunday, 18 June


